High Precision
CP Clamp Series
Precision Clamps for Press Pack
Semiconductors
4KN – 50KN ( 900lbsf to 11250lbsf )
19mm to 75mm Semiconductors
The ICONOPOWER range of
high quality precision clamps

time without notice
Page 4
Part Number Explanation
Example: CP4B22E = 22kN clamp on 3.5” bolt centers with a clamping
                                  distance range of 1.50-1.75” and no back bar.
CP Clamp Short Form Catalog
(see page 6)
Web Site: www.iconopower.com
Email: sales@iconopower.com
Telephone: 613-744-3670
Fax: 613-744-8452
Page 5 CP Clamp Short Form Catalog   CP Clamp Short Form Catalog
Standard Clamp Styles
   CP Clamp Short Form Catalog
Web Site: www.iconopower.com
Email: sales@iconopower.com
Telephone: 613-744-3670
Fax: 613-744-8452
  inches mm
A 0.50-0.75 12.7-19.1
B 0.75-1.00 19.1-25.4
C 1.00-1.25 25.4-31.8
D 1.25-1.50 31.8-38.1
E 1.50-1.75 38.1-44.5
F 1.75-2.00 44.5-50.8
  inches mm
G 2.00-2.25 50.8-57.2
H 2.25-2.50 57.2-63.5
J 2.50-2.75  63.5-69.9
K 2.75-3.00   69.9-76.2
L 3.00-3.25  76.2-82.3
M 3.25-3.50 82.3-88.9
  inches mm
N 3.50-3.75 88.9-95.3
P 3.75-4.00 95.3-101.6
Q 4.00-4.75 101.6-108.8
R 4.25-4.50 108.8-114.3
S 4.50-4.75 114.3-120.7
T 4.75-5.00 120.7-127.0
  inches mm
V 5.00-5.25 127.0-133.4
W 5.25-5.50 133.4-139.7
Y 5.50-5.75 139.7-146.1
AA 5.75-6.00 146.1-152.4
AB 6.00-6.25 152.4-158.8
AC 6.25-6.50 158.8-165.1
Page 6
“Z”
Clamp Distance—Dimension “Z”
Examples of Clamping Dimension “Z”
“Z”
Water cooled assembly         Air cooled assembly
Calculate the clamping distance required and reference with tables above.
   CP Clamp Short Form Catalog
Web Site: www.iconopower.com
Email: sales@iconopower.com